
LOTS 145 & 146 UNIT 21 THREE RIV

1066-940, WD 1095-842, DC 1229-9

VEIGA ALEXANDER/LAUREANO RUBEN
736 SW TRENTON TER
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01381-000

9901 AC/XFOB
02

100000.21 1.00/

2059 SW NEWARK DR, FORT WHITE
04/30/2024 MLU

12/03/2021 JB 1.84 20,000 0 0 20,000

STANDARD
3

0
9,700
20,000
29,700

0
29,700

0
29,700
29,700

0

29,700

1405/0620 2/07/2020 WD U V 37 18,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWARD AARON BOSKET

ALEXANDER VEIGA & R

1282/0127 9/26/2014 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWARD A BOSKET

EDWARD AARON BOSKET
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40399 M H 0 08/20/2020

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2022 2021 100 2,500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2022 2021 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,700

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 200.00 400.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.50 20,000.00 10,000.00 20,000


